
令和６年度 天皇杯

　全日本レスリング選手権大会
試合進行予定表（１２月２１日） ３日目

開始予定 回戦 試合数 回戦 試合数

9:30 GR 55 kg １回戦 1 ～ 2 2 GR 63 kg １回戦 1 ～ 4 4

WW 76 kg Ｒ1 3 ～ 4 2 5 ～ 4

5 ～ 4

FS 74 kg １回戦 5 ～ 11 7 FS 79 kg １回戦 5 ～ 12 8

GR 55 kg ２回戦 12 ～ 19 8 GR 63 kg ２回戦 13 ～ 20 8

WW 50 kg １回戦 20 ～ 23 4 GR 130 kg １回戦 21 ～ 27 7

WW 76 kg Ｒ２ 24 ～ 25 2 WW 59 kg １回戦 28 ～ 31 4

26 ～ 25 32 ～ 31

FS 74 kg 準々決勝 26 ～ 29 4 FS 79 kg 準々決勝 32 ～ 35 4

FS 86 kg 準々決勝 30 ～ 33 4 GR 63 kg 準々決勝 36 ～ 39 4

GR 55 kg 準々決勝 34 ～ 37 4 GR 130 kg 準々決勝 40 ～ 43 4

WW 50 kg 準々決勝 38 ～ 41 4 WW 59 kg 準々決勝 44 ～ 47 4

WW 76 kg Ｒ３ 42 ～ 43 2 48 ～ 47

48 ～ 47

FS 74 kg 準決勝 44 ～ 45 2 FS 79 kg 準決勝 48 ～ 49 2

FS 86 kg 準決勝 46 ～ 47 2 GR 63 kg 準決勝 50 ～ 51 2

GR 55 kg 準決勝 48 ～ 49 2 GR 130 kg 準決勝 52 ～ 53 2

WW 50 kg 準決勝 50 ～ 51 2 WW 59 kg 準決勝 54 ～ 55 2

WW 76 kg Nr準決勝 52 ～ 53 2 56 ～ 55

54 ～ 53 56 ～ 55

GR 55 kg 敗復１ 54 ～ 55 2 GR 63 kg 敗復１ 56 ～ 57 2

FS 74 kg 敗復1 56 ～ 57 2 FS 79 kg 敗復1 58 ～ 59 2

WW 50 kg 敗復1 58 ～ 59 2 GR 130 kg 敗復1 60 ～ 61 2

60 ～ 59 WW 59 kg 敗復1 62 ～ 63 2

GR 55 kg 敗復2 60 ～ 61 2 64 ～ 63

62 ～ 61 GR 63 kg 敗復2 64 ～ 65 2

62 ～ 61 66 ～ 65

WW 76 kg 3位４位決勝 62 ～ 62 1 FS 79 kg 3位5位決勝 66 ～ 67 2

FS 74 kg 3位5位決勝 63 ～ 64 2 GR 130 kg 3位5位決勝 68 ～ 69 2

FS 86 kg 3位5位決勝 65 ～ 66 2 WW 59 kg 3位5位決勝 70 ～ 71 2

WW 50 kg 3位5位決勝 67 ～ 68 2 GR 63 kg 3位5位決勝 72 ～ 73 2

GR 55 kg 3位5位決勝 69 ～ 70 2
71 ～ 70

FS 74 kg 1位2位決勝 71 ～ 71 1
FS 79 kg 1位2位決勝 72 ～ 72 1
FS 86 kg 1位2位決勝 73 ～ 73 1
GR 55 kg 1位2位決勝 74 ～ 74 1
GR 63 kg 1位2位決勝 75 ～ 75 1
GR 130 kg 1位2位決勝 76 ～ 76 1
WW 50 kg 1位2位決勝 77 ～ 77 1
WW 59 kg 1位2位決勝 78 ～ 78 1
WW 76 kg 1位2位決勝 79 ～ 79 1

※　計量　7:30～8:00 152
※　1時間　８試合
※　決勝　１０分/試合
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